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Du 7 juin 2024 au 9 juin 2024

Arbaléte Field IR900 Vétérans

32E CDF ARBALETE FIELD

Palmarés par Equipe

Saison 2023 / 2024

Edité le 8 juin 2024 a 18:11 - page 1 -

Place

Asso

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

ARBALETRIERS DE ROMAINVILLE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

Nom / Prénom

COUSSOT Jean-Paul

MUTIN Nicolas

BAGNARD Philippe

MEY Stéphane

VUKOVIC Radoslav

GUILLAUME Michel

Dist
65m

50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

65m
50m
35m

- Fin--

92
92

86
97
94

88
94
80

84
92
85
92
95
81

91
90

Séries
88

93
91

84
88
92

85
91
91

85
93
92

85
90
92

69
92
92

90
93
91

79
90
93

80
91
96

81
93
79
91
86
87

85
86

270
273
274

249
275
279

253
276
267

250
280
277

249
273
273

237
268
268

Ind.

803

796

807

795

Total

2416 /46

2375 /45



